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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Vachee Loughran        M3539         1/26        3:58        0:40       22:29        0:40       17:44       45:30
2     Reeven Nathan          M1419         1/18        3:14        0:44       22:54        0:32       18:12       45:34
3     Justin Metzler         M1419         2/18        3:39        0:45       23:33        0:40       19:23       47:58
4     Eric Dewitt            M3539         2/26        4:30        1:10       23:45        0:44       19:26       49:33
5     Bruce Noxon            M4044         1/38        4:24        0:54       24:13        0:47       20:59       51:16
6     Simon Leversha         M4044         2/38        4:37        1:39       24:55        1:06       19:06       51:22
7     Thom Schmidt           M4549         1/26        5:19        1:02       24:19        0:40       20:14       51:32
8     Miles Russell          M2024         1/18        4:11        1:10       26:51        0:35       19:33       52:18
9     Thomas Estka           M4549         2/26        4:39        1:13       25:24        0:48       20:20       52:23
10    Mark Frick             M4549         3/26        4:35        0:56       24:58        1:00       21:06       52:33
11    Timothy Ward           M5054         1/16        4:03        1:29       25:57        0:41       20:38       52:47
12    Jeff Lundal            M4044         3/38        3:55        1:17       24:36        0:52       22:24       53:02
13    Mark Morgan            M3539         3/26        4:27        1:06       24:07        0:50       22:39       53:06
14    Aaron Lidawer          M1419         3/18        4:37        0:45       25:01        0:37       22:18       53:17
15    Eric Fleckten          M3539         4/26        4:24        2:10       24:03        1:21       21:39       53:35
16    Patrick Finerty        M4044         4/38        4:50        1:02       26:58        0:42       20:05       53:35
17    Tim Durow              M3539         5/26        4:23        0:48       26:51        0:25       21:19       53:43
18    Lucas Konopka          M2024         2/18        4:24        1:01       27:58        0:56       19:58       54:15
19    Karen Grabowski        F3539         1/22        4:03        1:02       26:28        0:57       22:06       54:35
20    Carter Krueger         M2024         3/18        4:17        0:49       26:49        0:39       22:15       54:47
21    Ron Szostek            M4549         4/26        4:33        0:58       25:19        0:50       23:13       54:51
22    Greg Eshoo             M4044         5/38        3:41        1:11       25:20        1:19       25:07       56:37
23    William Swee           M2529         1/10        4:42        1:48       27:30        0:57       21:48       56:43
24    Dan Palumbo            M2024         4/18        7:10        3:53       17:21        0:57       28:23       57:41
25    Mark Kolar             M4044         6/38        4:59        1:02       27:09        0:43       23:53       57:44
26    Anthony Soler          M3539         6/26        5:23        1:43       26:57        0:52       22:59       57:53
27    Mike Loeber            M4044         7/38        5:16        1:21       26:23        0:54       24:17       58:10
28    Patrick Ward           M1419         4/18        4:51        1:51       29:14        1:05       21:12       58:12
29    Catherine Demet        F4044         1/27        4:52        1:06       26:42        0:56       25:05       58:39
30    Aiden Weber            M2024         5/18        4:06        1:16       29:19        1:14       22:48       58:41
31    Johnny Brooks          M4549         5/26        4:59        1:18       28:28        0:57       23:12       58:53
32    Josh Hogan             M3539         7/26        7:09        2:08       27:05        1:02       21:49       59:10
33    Max Kanter             M3539         8/26        5:14        1:20       27:21        0:55       24:29       59:17
34    Betsy Noxon            F4044         2/27        4:54        0:59       26:49        0:53       25:55       59:28
35    Steve Snower           M3539         9/26        5:07        2:15       28:06        1:31       22:32       59:28
36    Brett Levitt           M3539        10/26        4:18        1:22       29:17        0:47       23:51       59:33
37    Marc Nardulli          M3539        11/26                               27:25        0:50       25:42       59:34
38    Stephen Ioannou        M2024         6/18        4:13        2:19       29:16        0:57       23:02       59:45
39    Kim Morgan             F3539         2/22        5:06        0:51       26:44        0:48       26:25       59:52
40    Anatol Arber           M5559         1/12        5:42        1:15       26:29        1:08       25:32     1:00:05
41    Kent Gladish           M4549         6/26        4:33        2:02       25:25        0:53       27:42     1:00:33
42    John Richert           M4549         7/26        4:20        1:34       28:36        1:01       25:21     1:00:50
43    Carol Herlocker        F4549         1/19        4:53        1:21       29:10        0:42       24:59     1:01:03
44    Michelle Palmberg      F3539         3/22        5:11        1:36       28:18        1:10       25:18     1:01:31
45    Matt Friedman          M3034          1/9        6:10        2:15       27:54        1:56       23:20     1:01:32
46    Brad Smith             M4044         8/38        5:32        1:47       29:32        1:22       23:23     1:01:34
47    Greg Kurtock           M4549         8/26        6:12        1:48       27:44        1:04       24:58     1:01:44
48    Ken Koehler            M5054         2/16        5:31        1:30       26:49        0:34       27:23     1:01:46
49    Toby Roberts           M4044         9/38        5:37        1:35       28:08        1:10       25:22     1:01:50
50    Jenny Bores            F3539         4/22        5:11        1:48       28:01        1:09       25:45     1:01:52
51    Kelly Kanter           F3034         1/18        6:16        1:35       28:00        1:13       24:55     1:01:58
52    Jacob Butler           M1419         5/18        6:14        1:38       31:12        0:45       22:23     1:02:11
53    Michael Gershowitz     M3539        12/26        4:47        1:09       27:49        1:37       27:04     1:02:24
54    Nick Korsgaard         M2529         2/10        5:16        1:39       29:33        0:34       25:24     1:02:24
55    Charles Blazevich      M2529         3/10        5:20        2:13       29:03        1:37       24:17     1:02:29
56    Pat Oldfield           M4044        10/38        5:17        2:42       25:55        1:31       27:08     1:02:32
57    Daniel Becker          M5054         3/16        5:48        2:29       28:16        1:08       24:54     1:02:33
58    Richard Bogacz         M5559         2/12        5:54        1:10       27:38        1:13       26:45     1:02:38
59    James Balcer           M3034          2/9        4:17        1:16       28:18        1:31       27:23     1:02:42
60    Diana Foster           F2024         1/20        4:04        1:22       30:51        1:04       25:29     1:02:48
61    Robin Blank            F4044         3/27        6:14        1:33       29:15        1:31       24:20     1:02:52
62    Christopher Power      M4044        11/38        4:26        1:49       28:14        1:06       27:20     1:02:53
63    Lora Dubin             F4549         2/19        5:21        1:39       27:23        0:58       27:38     1:02:57
64    Jeff Beaumont          M3539        13/26        5:47        2:18       31:59        1:08       21:47     1:02:57
65    Mike McGowan           M4549         9/26        6:16        1:56       25:48        1:29       27:42     1:03:10
66    Viktor Vajda           M2024         7/18        5:42        1:17       30:03        1:17       24:59     1:03:16
67    Joshua Locher          M3539        14/26        6:27        2:04       27:59        1:30       25:47     1:03:45
68    Brian Garside          M4044        12/38        5:34        2:26       30:05        0:56       24:51     1:03:51
69    Mark Mazman            M4044        13/38        4:36        1:32       27:28        1:24       28:59     1:03:57
70    Thomas Blumenfeld      M3539        15/26        3:58        1:56       27:44        1:34       28:52     1:04:03
71    Corey Jackier          F3539         5/22        5:22        1:59       30:48        1:21       24:56     1:04:24
72    Sheri Jacobs           F4044         4/27        7:09        2:40       29:58        1:12       23:40     1:04:37
73    Jeri Lou Zike          F5054          1/9        5:48        1:23       29:19        0:57       27:16     1:04:42
74    Ankit Shah             M4044        14/38        5:58        1:46       29:31        0:53       26:40     1:04:46
75    Meg Tully              F1419         1/13        7:06        2:22       31:08        0:45       23:35     1:04:54
76    Karol Gutowski         M4549        10/26        5:18        2:08       27:08        1:42       28:41     1:04:54
77    George Buzard          M2024         8/18        3:48        3:23       31:56        1:21       24:31     1:04:59
78    Kyle Chung             M1419         6/18        6:54        3:01       31:31        0:58       22:41     1:05:02
79    Ken Shonfeld           M4044        15/38        5:41        1:58       29:57        1:51       25:40     1:05:05
80    Mike Trench            M5054         4/16        6:01        2:57       28:47        1:57       25:26     1:05:05
81    James Wilde            M2024         9/18        5:46        1:58       32:16        0:53       24:29     1:05:22
82    Jason Weiss            M3539        16/26        5:42        1:55       30:50        1:11       25:48     1:05:25
83    Mike Howlett           M2024        10/18        5:51        2:22       30:46        2:01       24:33     1:05:31
84    Jason Stulberger       M3539        17/26        5:32        1:43       29:27        1:23       27:37     1:05:40
85    Bob Patton             M4549        11/26        4:58        1:23       30:21        1:15       27:52     1:05:47
86    George Ioannou         M2024        11/18        4:19        2:14       31:24        1:20       26:34     1:05:50
87    William Buttimer       M4044        16/38        5:24        2:14       30:29        2:07       25:40     1:05:51
88    Charles Clark          M4044        17/38        5:32        2:57       31:07        1:51       24:29     1:05:54
89    Gil Bathgate           M6064          1/4        5:26        2:05       26:20        1:57       30:41     1:06:28
90    Michael Kaplan         M4549        12/26        6:24        2:26       30:50        1:27       25:24     1:06:30
91    Katherine Rapp         F4549         3/19        5:31        1:32       30:20        1:11       28:03     1:06:35
92    Martin Snyder          M4044        18/38        5:56        1:57       29:15        2:27       27:04     1:06:36
93    Niki Wells             F1419         2/13        3:59        2:32       32:57        0:58       26:30     1:06:54
94    Candance Chow          F4044         5/27        5:44        1:50       27:49        1:36       30:00     1:06:56
95    Steve King             M4044        19/38        5:17        3:45       31:02        0:39       26:17     1:06:58
96    Laura Mungai           F4549         4/19        5:27        1:52       29:22        1:14       29:11     1:07:05
97    Patricia Fratamico     F5054          2/9        6:15        1:36       28:39        1:26       29:15     1:07:08
98    Gabby Nystrom          F1419         3/13        8:09        2:17       35:05        0:48       20:56     1:07:13
99    Timothy Johnson        M3034          3/9        3:57        2:35       31:19        1:07       28:17     1:07:14
100   Ayuko Hennigan         F4549         5/19        7:44        1:18       27:48        1:18       29:11     1:07:17
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101   Mary Grace             F2024         2/20        6:54        2:15       28:45        1:21       28:11     1:07:24
102   Kelly Beahan           F3034         2/18        5:52        1:10       34:26        1:07       24:52     1:07:26
103   David Siegel           M4549        13/26        4:20        2:32       29:43        2:08       29:06     1:07:48
104   Christina Dorow        F3034         3/18        5:05        1:34       29:25        1:44       30:18     1:08:04
105   Catherine Braund       F4549         6/19        7:02        2:27       30:42        0:35       27:26     1:08:10
106   Adam Kripke            M3034          4/9        5:21        1:59       30:44        1:11       29:02     1:08:14
107   Josh Melfi             M1419         7/18        5:37        2:16       32:18        0:38       27:45     1:08:33
108   Michael Johnson        M2024        12/18        5:43        2:23       33:35        1:01       25:55     1:08:36
109   Matthew Boley          M1419         8/18        5:59        1:55       33:34        0:58       26:13     1:08:38
110   Jeff Lyman             M4044        20/38        4:55        2:39       30:21        2:05       28:43     1:08:40
111   Michael McCarthy       M2024        13/18        5:37        2:34       35:36        1:03       23:53     1:08:41
112   Melissa Novack         F3034         4/18        7:11        2:32       31:01        1:33       26:28     1:08:42
113   Christina Cloutier     F3539         6/22        7:06        2:14       29:59        1:56       27:29     1:08:42
114   Hayden Eade            M2529         4/10        5:37        2:19       32:46        2:06       25:59     1:08:46
115   William Pichta         M4044        21/38        5:05        2:35       31:07        1:48       28:14     1:08:47
116   Amy Hilliard           F3539         7/22        4:47        2:42       31:41        0:44       29:01     1:08:52
117   Michelle Kryscio       F4044         6/27        7:16        2:55       32:24        1:25       25:04     1:09:03
118   Matt Hill              M2024        14/18        6:18        2:25       32:50        1:29       26:07     1:09:06
119   Ashraf Youssef         M5054         5/16        7:05        2:21       31:19        1:24       27:01     1:09:09
120   Bruce Taylor           M5559         3/12        6:21        2:23       32:15        1:09       27:09     1:09:14
121   Paul Benjamin          M5054         6/16        7:05        3:00       31:28        1:36       26:07     1:09:14
122   Carney Minasian        M5559         4/12        7:51        2:00       31:15        0:56       27:17     1:09:17
123   Mikhail Elkind         M3034          5/9        5:28        2:51       32:02        2:19       26:41     1:09:19
124   Jed Barach             M4549        14/26        6:08        1:27       27:33        2:28       31:46     1:09:19
125   Thea Bloom             F1419         4/13        6:11        5:12       33:10        0:48       24:02     1:09:22
126   John Hedrick           M6064          2/4        7:23        2:16       32:12        1:08       26:35     1:09:32
127   Dick Clarke            M4044        22/38        3:41        1:21       29:32        1:27       33:36     1:09:35
128   Bethany Labuz          F3034         5/18        5:41        2:00       32:26        1:24       28:09     1:09:39
129   Mervin Papa            M3539        18/26        8:15        1:49       30:16        1:31       28:02     1:09:50
130   Debbie Lyman           F5054          3/9        4:59        3:42       33:20        0:55       27:15     1:10:10
131   Dennis Penepacker      M4044        23/38        5:45        2:27       30:37        1:42       29:42     1:10:11
132   Phil Sailer            M1419         9/18        5:31        2:23       34:34        0:58       26:51     1:10:16
133   Steven Distler         M4044        24/38        6:20        2:00       31:11        1:42       29:09     1:10:20
134   Carl Maronich          M4549        15/26        7:00        4:17       32:20        0:41       26:03     1:10:20
135   Heidi Pachura          F4044         7/27        5:11        2:00       32:19        1:29       29:23     1:10:21
136   Eva Garon              F2529         1/20        5:59        3:00       35:23        0:47       25:17     1:10:23
137   David Hurst            M4549        16/26        5:00        2:14       31:59        1:18       29:55     1:10:24
138   Peter Nadler           M3034          6/9        5:47        2:06       32:41        1:01       28:55     1:10:28
139   Alan Deibel            M2529         5/10        6:05        2:28       31:32        1:07       29:22     1:10:33
140   Jim Shannon            M6599          1/8        6:28        2:13       32:27        1:36       27:59     1:10:40
141   Jaclyn Skrobot         F3034         6/18        6:26        2:09       32:03        1:08       28:58     1:10:42
142   Johanna Silver         F4044         8/27        7:51        2:59       31:15        2:19       26:22     1:10:44
143   Richard Gordon         M4044        25/38        5:37        1:39       28:55        1:11       33:44     1:11:03
144   Christine Drackett     F2529         2/20        5:16        1:54       33:26        0:54       29:39     1:11:07
145   Mary Choldin           F4549         7/19        6:47        3:10       31:23        1:25       28:32     1:11:16
146   Kevin Dolezal          M2529         6/10        7:04        3:28       32:15        1:13       27:19     1:11:18
147   Alex Veytsel           M4044        26/38        6:51        1:54       32:40        1:10       28:45     1:11:18
148   Robert Chuchro         M1419        10/18        6:33        2:58       29:04        2:11       30:44     1:11:28
149   Jim Drier              M5054         7/16        5:23        2:30       34:49        1:28       27:20     1:11:28
150   Chu Lee                M4549        17/26        6:07        3:09       29:50        3:25       29:00     1:11:29
151   Arlene Arellano-Brown  F3539         8/22        6:22        1:55       30:46        1:34       30:59     1:11:33
152   Nataly Arber           F2024         3/20        4:53        2:11       34:19        0:59       29:14     1:11:34
153   Brian Iwanicki         M3034          7/9        6:00        4:08       30:20        1:06       30:17     1:11:50
154   David Saef             M4044        27/38        6:03        1:46       31:49        1:08       31:17     1:12:01
155   Linda Kappas           F5559          1/3        7:21        2:03       33:13        0:44       28:48     1:12:07
156   Kara Smith             F4044         9/27        7:08        2:03        0:36       35:23       27:00     1:12:08
157   Scott Corley           M4044        28/38        4:11        2:16       30:48        1:17       33:50     1:12:20
158   Patrick Durow          M6599          2/8        8:39        2:30       32:59        0:49       27:28     1:12:23
159   Andy Solem             M4044        29/38        5:55        2:37       30:06        2:02       31:48     1:12:26
160   Kelsey Betts           F2024         4/20        5:19        1:54       32:09        1:37       31:35     1:12:31
161   Lisa Jassin            F4549         8/19        4:25        1:48       31:42        1:22       33:37     1:12:52
162   Charles Foster         M5559         5/12        5:12        2:21       30:40        2:31       32:21     1:13:03
163   Shawn Trevino          M4044        30/38        4:55        2:45       30:23        1:54       33:15     1:13:11
164   Mary Kate Polzin       F2024         5/20        6:10        2:36       34:42        0:54       28:52     1:13:12
165   Hiroshi Witt           M4549        18/26        6:24        2:29       34:02        2:47       27:40     1:13:21
166   Katie Doucette         F2024         6/20        6:31        3:27       35:40        1:10       26:44     1:13:30
167   Jeff Deibel            M2529         7/10        5:56        1:29       35:38        0:37       29:54     1:13:32
168   Nancy Witt             F3539         9/22        7:01        2:05       34:09        2:40       27:42     1:13:36
169   Dave Robertson         M4549        19/26        6:33        2:11       31:53        1:34       31:27     1:13:36
170   Ellen Dumbovic         F4549         9/19        6:48        1:42       34:04        1:25       29:40     1:13:38
171   Paul Graver            M5054         8/16        5:42       36:30                               29:52     1:13:44
172   Anthony Kopp           M2024        15/18        6:09        3:04       33:40        1:58       29:09     1:13:59
173   Matt Vieceli           M4044        31/38        5:41        2:56       32:48        1:23       31:20     1:14:06
174   Stacy Saef             F4044        10/27        6:47        2:34       30:28        2:17       32:04     1:14:08
175   John Wexelberg         M1419        11/18        6:32        3:34       34:01        1:37       28:39     1:14:21
176   Stephanie Lenser       F2024         7/20        6:53        1:52       37:42        0:50       27:33     1:14:49
177   Dominic Scandinaro     M2529         8/10        4:37        2:00       31:26        2:11       34:42     1:14:53
178   Sheryl Rosenberger     F4044        11/27        5:50        2:35       31:15        2:07       33:22     1:15:07
179   Eric Newman            M5054         9/16        6:23        3:57       33:01        1:34       30:18     1:15:11
180   Lisa Wyngarden         F4044        12/27        5:19        1:33       32:46        1:18       34:23     1:15:17
181   Lisa Wozney            F2529         3/20        6:36        2:46       36:06        0:55       28:59     1:15:20
182   Traci Spacek           F1419         5/13        4:55        3:22       36:28        1:13       29:27     1:15:23
183   Emily Spitz            F2529         4/20        5:45        2:00       30:52        2:00       34:55     1:15:30
184   Tricia Shields         F5054          4/9        4:45        3:30       31:28        1:58       33:58     1:15:37
185   Steven An              M2024        16/18        5:59        2:57       37:09        1:12       28:25     1:15:40
186   Nancy Velasco          F3539        10/22        7:32        3:36       36:08        2:12       26:24     1:15:51
187   Elizabeth Rublev       F4044        13/27        8:49        3:22       31:22        2:47       29:39     1:15:57
188   Patricia Pollina       F4549        10/19        6:54        2:10       32:24        1:22       33:12     1:16:00
189   Robert Schultz         M3539        19/26        6:33        2:00       32:58        0:41       34:01     1:16:11
190   Kishan Trivedi         M1419        12/18        4:30        3:14       35:29        1:10       32:14     1:16:36
191   Jim Skaggs             M6599          3/8        7:45        2:33       32:22        2:03       32:09     1:16:50
192   Timothy Lee            M5054        10/16        7:55        3:12       30:03        1:45       34:00     1:16:53
193   Robert Marks           M2024        17/18        5:44        3:15       32:22        2:02       33:34     1:16:54
194   Laura Lally            F4549        11/19        6:19        4:13       35:16        0:56       30:28     1:17:11
195   Mike Sullivan          M3539        20/26        6:21        3:36       32:00        2:46       32:34     1:17:16
196   Ryan Shullaw           M3539        21/26        5:46        3:19       33:56        1:58       32:21     1:17:17
197   Margaret Kopp          F1419         6/13        5:22        2:08       35:55        2:21       31:51     1:17:34
198   Catherine Lynk         F2024         8/20        5:50        3:59       38:43        2:09       27:11     1:17:51
199   Kirby Anderson         M6599          4/8        6:34        2:25       32:04        2:12       34:39     1:17:52
200   Max Mintzer            M5054        11/16        6:13        2:13       38:39        0:52       29:59     1:17:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Angie Ferraro          F4044        14/27        7:39        2:18       32:53        1:49       33:20     1:17:57
202   Alison Cichowicz       F4044        15/27        6:37        1:56       34:29        1:58       33:00     1:17:58
203   Lisa Durchin           F4044        16/27        7:11        5:23       37:29        3:17       24:44     1:18:02
204   Joy Thomas             F4044        17/27        7:05        2:54       31:52        1:25       34:53     1:18:07
205   Kathleen Lange         F3539        11/22        7:03        4:02       37:13        1:22       28:39     1:18:17
206   Kelly Angel            F4549        12/19        7:56        2:21       33:58        1:12       33:04     1:18:29
207   Stephanie Solis        F4044        18/27        8:53        2:02       36:04        1:16       30:31     1:18:44
208   Kam Trivedi            M4044        32/38        7:50        5:20       34:30        0:46       30:28     1:18:53
209   Mary Kate McMeel       F2529         5/20        6:40        3:13       38:59        1:11       29:34     1:19:35
210   Deepak Kaul            M4044        33/38        7:05        2:46       33:39        1:58       34:12     1:19:38
211   Pam Shabaz             F3539        12/22        7:51        2:12       37:32        1:25       30:45     1:19:43
212   Anna Balling           F1419         7/13        6:24        3:35       34:46        1:26       33:39     1:19:49
213   Adi Barad              M4044        34/38        5:52        2:13       35:32        1:24       34:51     1:19:50
214   Noelle McWard          F4044        19/27        6:09        2:09       38:42        1:11       31:43     1:19:53
215   Bob Romberg            M5559         6/12        7:50        2:29       33:34        1:27       34:35     1:19:53
216   Chris Cutro            M4549        20/26        6:51        2:39       33:32        1:59       35:02     1:20:01
217   Jessica Linn           F3034         7/18        8:23        3:07       37:27        2:14       28:53     1:20:02
218   Melissa Corley         F3539        13/22        8:07        1:28       32:27        1:27       36:38     1:20:05
219   Katherine Forristall H F2529         6/20        7:00        3:18       38:12        1:39       30:01     1:20:07
220   Peter Rogers           M3539        22/26        7:14        4:13       32:28        2:34       33:44     1:20:12
221   Stefanie Brown         F2529         7/20        6:49        4:02       35:57        1:16       32:11     1:20:13
222   Deepankar Tripurana    M1419        13/18        4:43        2:20       45:47        0:44       26:51     1:20:24
223   James Cohen            M2024        18/18        5:23        2:52       31:31        1:25       39:21     1:20:30
224   Jaime Pac              F2529         8/20        6:26        3:47       41:12        1:04       28:06     1:20:32
225   Brian Drake            M1419        14/18        7:34        2:10       36:55        0:57       33:05     1:20:39
226   Ronald Huffman         M4549        21/26        6:37        3:36       34:41        3:09       32:43     1:20:43
227   Shawnna Bowman         F3539        14/22       11:17        3:18       35:14        1:22       29:42     1:20:52
228   Adam Rajchwald         M1419        15/18        3:58        2:37       37:38        0:56       35:49     1:20:56
229   Hope Martin            F6599          1/4        6:30        1:46       32:06        1:25       39:21     1:21:06
230   Roman Shraybman        M6064          3/4        8:23        3:58       34:39        2:47       31:22     1:21:06
231   Joe Iacobazzi          M3539        23/26        7:13        3:48       35:26        1:26       33:31     1:21:22
232   Stefanie Nagelbach     F4549        13/19        8:29        2:22       35:23        1:47       33:24     1:21:22
233   Allison Silver         F3034         8/18        6:40        3:04       33:52        1:08       36:44     1:21:26
234   Julia Markworth        F3034         9/18        8:50        2:13       36:03        1:35       32:51     1:21:29
235   Rebecca Gerber         F3539        15/22        4:27        2:49       38:34        1:06       34:51     1:21:45
236   Pamela Newman          F2529         9/20        6:32        1:47       36:19        1:02       36:08     1:21:46
237   Jack Melfi             M4549        22/26        8:45        3:16       35:54        1:56       32:02     1:21:51
238   Esther Thomas          F2024         9/20        4:54        3:16       34:54        1:41       37:09     1:21:52
239   Ellie Valeta           F2529        10/20        6:59        2:51       35:11        1:47       35:08     1:21:55
240   Samantha Reynolds      F1419         8/13        6:49        2:58       41:53        1:31       28:47     1:21:56
241   Steven Metzler         M4549        23/26        6:18        1:45       35:16        1:37       37:12     1:22:06
242   Chuck Balling          M5559         7/12        9:09        3:48       36:17        2:40       30:15     1:22:09
243   Jillian Metzler        F1419         9/13        5:43        2:10       35:40        0:57       37:52     1:22:19
244   Jill Russell           F3539        16/22        5:51        4:31       35:22        1:45       34:59     1:22:27
245   Jenny Herman           F2024        10/20        4:25        2:46       39:33        1:11       34:45     1:22:39
246   Emily Horigan          F2024        11/20        8:55        3:25       37:32        1:55       30:57     1:22:41
247   Ashley Holz            F2529        11/20        6:22        2:39       33:56        1:21       38:25     1:22:42
248   Bernard Malkov         M3034          8/9        6:56        2:46       40:54        1:31       30:37     1:22:43
249   Rachael Pasdo          F2529        12/20        6:37        3:52       38:45        1:09       32:34     1:22:55
250   Julia Frank            F1419        10/13        6:53        3:23       39:38        1:26       31:45     1:23:04
251   Deb Rood               F4044        20/27        6:27        2:16       36:32        1:07       37:10     1:23:30
252   Melanie Stone          F1419        11/13        6:29        3:11       40:02        1:15       32:35     1:23:31
253   Tina Pierce            F4044        21/27        6:59        2:00       35:46        2:11       36:44     1:23:37
254   Jaime Green            F3034        10/18        6:39        3:47       37:08        1:42       34:35     1:23:49
255   Barb Cutro             F4549        14/19        7:24        1:56       36:30        3:10       35:01     1:23:59
256   Derrick Andrews        M4044        35/38        7:07        3:28       34:23        2:46       36:26     1:24:08
257   Catherine Bechtold     F3539        17/22        6:20        3:53       36:38        1:53       35:28     1:24:09
258   Roger Bartos           M3539        24/26        6:51        3:37       35:10        2:08       36:32     1:24:16
259   Tina Marie Fosco       F3034        11/18        9:41        2:32       32:07        1:11       39:00     1:24:30
260   Victoria Mostovoy      F3034        12/18        7:08        3:04       40:40        1:32       32:12     1:24:35
261   Jessica Nardulli       F3539        18/22        6:05        2:04       36:48        1:15       38:26     1:24:36
262   Mike Frank             M4044        36/38        5:58        3:34       37:04        1:49       36:17     1:24:40
263   Dana Wojtan            F4549        15/19        7:47        3:21       33:17        1:43       38:38     1:24:44
264   David Garside          M4044        37/38        6:44        3:18       38:03        1:59       34:44     1:24:45
265   Matt Chorvat           M1419        16/18        7:57        4:19       41:12        1:36       29:51     1:24:53
266   Catherine Molenda      F6064          1/3        6:48        2:49       33:28        1:28       40:51     1:25:22
267   Andrea Downing         F4044        22/27        6:53        2:16       38:59        1:36       35:42     1:25:23
268   Chip Marshall          M5559         8/12        6:11       43:45                               33:37     1:25:27
269   Ed Margolis            M6599          5/8        7:23        2:11       33:13        1:09       41:47     1:25:42
270   Karen Graves           F3034        13/18        8:04        2:27       36:28        1:50       37:04     1:25:51
271   Anna Roman             F2024        12/20        7:27        4:28       45:37        2:24       26:08     1:26:01
272   David Solomon          M4044        38/38        6:04        6:03       38:48        4:05       31:09     1:26:07
273   Terry Dohr             M4549        24/26        5:36        3:11       38:31        3:34       35:19     1:26:09
274   Melissa George         F3539        19/22        7:49        2:53       39:58        0:55       34:45     1:26:19
275   Stefan Wagner          M2529         9/10        7:06        4:29       39:00        3:19       32:39     1:26:31
276   Steven Levy            M5054        12/16        7:49        4:00       38:22        1:51       34:51     1:26:50
277   Paul Molenda           M6599          6/8        7:51        4:30       32:37        1:39       40:21     1:26:56
278   Cassandra Kandah       F2529        13/20        8:14        3:54       41:42        1:54       31:14     1:26:56
279   Beth Brinati           F4044        23/27        7:59        3:33       37:40        1:05       36:44     1:26:59
280   Zoe Sundstrom          F4044        24/27        7:34        2:37       39:03        1:18       36:35     1:27:04
281   Elizabeth Bremner      F3034        14/18        6:11        2:01       36:05        1:04       41:56     1:27:16
282   Alexandra Canary       F1419        12/13        8:52        3:28       41:38        1:44       31:47     1:27:27
283   Emily Schoenbeck       F2024        13/20        6:39        4:45       39:42        1:32       35:23     1:27:59
284   Leigh Locker           F2529        14/20        6:06        3:58       38:56        1:25       38:20     1:28:42
285   Cara Newman            F2529        15/20        6:37        2:35       36:10        3:26       40:22     1:29:09
286   Andy Richter           M5559         9/12        7:56        3:44       35:58        3:01       38:40     1:29:17
287   Angela Aliperta        F5559          2/3        8:15        3:02       35:56        1:27       40:38     1:29:17
288   Gary Hoberman          M5559        10/12        6:17        4:03       39:38        2:32       36:51     1:29:19
289   Michael Sinno          M3034          9/9        6:59        3:59       34:48        2:41       41:01     1:29:26
290   Bill Casey             M5054        13/16        5:45        2:42       34:59        2:09       44:20     1:29:53
291   Marilyn Rothschild     F5559          3/3        7:01        2:28       38:58        2:35       39:16     1:30:17
292   Jeffrey Andreu         M5054        14/16        7:46        1:54       33:49        2:44       44:19     1:30:30
293   Karyn Rees             F3539        20/22        7:48        2:59       41:56        2:12       36:18     1:31:11
294   Anna Kunath            F2024        14/20        7:43        3:09       46:40        1:46       32:10     1:31:25
295   Peggy Billittier       F5054          5/9       10:09        3:28       37:16        2:09       38:42     1:31:42
296   Patricia Cochran       F5054          6/9        6:10        2:50       36:30        3:10       43:06     1:31:44
297   Rob Brock              M5559        11/12        6:03        5:45       42:12        4:03       33:48     1:31:49
298   Michael Spiegel        M6064          4/4       10:13        2:38       40:43        1:26       36:54     1:31:52
299   Janessa McLean         F2024        15/20        7:38        3:10       40:54        2:54       37:25     1:31:59
300   Maggie Canary          F5054          7/9        7:37        3:23       36:42        2:00       42:23     1:32:02
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301   Brent Osland           M3539        25/26        7:29        3:21       32:34        2:07       46:34     1:32:04
302   Karl Wexelberg         M4549        25/26        5:14        4:42       32:47        2:51       46:34     1:32:07
303   Molly Romanz           F2024        16/20        6:42        4:08       40:55        2:21       38:23     1:32:26
304   Bob Richmond           M5054        15/16        7:24        4:02       40:15        2:26       38:31     1:32:37
305   David Anderson         M4549        26/26        6:02        4:54       43:51        2:09       35:49     1:32:43
306   Sarah Richmond         F2024        17/20        5:41        5:59       40:16        2:21       38:35     1:32:50
307   Susan Palumbo          F5054          8/9        7:02        4:22       43:56        2:10       35:43     1:33:10
308   Evie Pearlman          F4044        25/27        6:49        2:57       38:03        2:28       43:00     1:33:15
309   Gail Weiss             F3539        21/22        7:43        3:55       37:15        1:42       42:43     1:33:16
310   Jessica Lenser         F2024        18/20        6:21        1:52       46:20        0:47       38:09     1:33:28
311   Jeff Rosengarden       M5559        12/12        7:17        2:52       34:14        3:14       46:04     1:33:39
312   Joan Dobson            F6064          2/3        8:18        3:18       37:11        2:16       43:05     1:34:06
313   Elyse Tish             F4549        16/19        7:19        2:33       37:38        2:24       44:14     1:34:06
314   Louis Schairer         M6599          7/8       10:32        3:50       38:55        1:27       39:53     1:34:35
315   Nicole Melfi           F2024        19/20        7:38        5:08       44:15        1:35       36:02     1:34:35
316   Cameron Pagliocca      F3034        15/18        6:06        4:07       42:33        2:15       39:39     1:34:39
317   Kathleen Tschaen       F6599          2/4        9:20        4:54       42:21        4:00       34:06     1:34:39
318   Amanda Duer            F2529        16/20        4:13        3:01       46:36        0:54       40:06     1:34:47
319   Melissa O'Neill        F4044        26/27        7:50        4:03       38:26        2:55       41:50     1:35:03
320   Megan Ryan             F2529        17/20        5:14        2:45       47:53        2:00       37:38     1:35:28
321   Cole Demet             M1419        17/18        4:31        2:18       40:48        1:08       47:19     1:36:03
322   Andrina Watkins        F4549        17/19        8:45        2:46       42:10        2:10       40:21     1:36:11
323   Mary Langmyer          F4549        18/19       10:24        4:09       41:10        4:21       36:48     1:36:49
324   Brandy Maranian        F4549        19/19        9:17        4:47       41:22        3:32       39:00     1:37:56
325   Kevin Green            M5054        16/16        8:36        6:26       43:23        2:47       36:57     1:38:08
326   Danielle Deverdier     F2529        18/20        9:17        4:11       40:16        2:11       42:34     1:38:26
327   Maggie Schoenbeck      F2024        20/20        6:21        4:46       45:02        1:36       40:54     1:38:37
328   Kelly Markle           F3034        16/18        7:10        3:13       43:48        1:28       43:59     1:39:37
329   Mary Klepper           F3034        17/18        8:40        3:36       38:14        2:23       50:59     1:43:50
330   Brandon Zeman          M2529        10/10        8:03        4:09       49:42        1:38       40:41     1:44:11
331   Jennifer Zeman         F2529        19/20        7:57        4:28       49:44        1:39       40:39     1:44:26
332   Denise Bates           F3034        18/18        8:14        5:19       36:00        5:15       49:58     1:44:44
333   Dennis Knipp           M6599          8/8        8:21        5:52       39:38        1:57       49:03     1:44:50
334   Barbara Harroun        F6599          3/4        9:28        3:14       42:41        2:11       47:30     1:45:04
335   Bonnie Gladish         F6599          4/4        8:26        3:07       42:00        2:00       51:13     1:46:43
336   Emily Jungels          F1419        13/13        6:22        3:57       49:06        1:54       46:35     1:47:51
337   Jason Smith            M3539        26/26        7:11        6:06       39:53        3:16       53:01     1:49:25
338   Drew Schwartz          M1419        18/18        6:13        2:04     1:12:12        0:49       28:22     1:49:37
339   Jen Qorn               F3539        22/22        7:28        6:07       39:49        3:15       53:03     1:49:40
340   Robin Zazove           F2529        20/20        6:22        2:50       44:54        2:08       56:09     1:52:21
341   Suzanne Grace          F5054          9/9        7:09        3:55       42:00        1:25       58:01     1:52:28
342   Jean Yunker            F6064          3/3       11:17        3:17       46:36        1:44       51:47     1:54:39
343   Jill Sick              F4044        27/27        7:43        4:02     1:11:51        1:26       41:41     2:06:41

Generated March 17, 2026 at 5:21 PM 4/4


